Safety & Mission Assurance Support Services

 Pre-Proposal Conference 

February 5, 2003

9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

Sign In - Attendees

	NAME
	COMPANY
	PHONE
	E-MAIL

	Michael E. Williams
	SRS Technologies, Inc.
	321-784-7828
	mike.williams@msd.srs.com 

	W. Mark Pierce

Scott Robbins
	Consolidated Safety Services, Inc.

Consolidated Safety Services, Inc.
	703-691-4612

703-691-4612
	mpierce@consolidatedsafety.com 

srobbins@consolidatedsafety.com 

	Charles Noll

Andy King
	Computer Science Corp

DynCorp 
	757-262-3515

757-865-0223
	cnoll@csc.com 

kinga@dyncorp.com 

	Bill Bauman
	General Physics Corp.
	757-864-5594
	bbauman@genphyiscs.com 

	Harry Gillen 

Greg Davis

Michael Honaker
	HAZMED, Inc.

HAZMED, Inc.

Orbital
	757-864-5594

301-577-9339

301-220-5607
	h.f.gillen@larc.nasa.gov 

gdavis@hazmed.com 

mikehonaker@orbital.com 

	Hemant Mainthia

Todd Lockhart

KC Johnson
	Mainthia Technologies, Inc.

Mainthia Technologies, Inc.

Mainthia Technologies, Inc.
	440-816-0202

757-864-9445

757-864-9408
	Mainthia@aol.com
l.t.lockhart@larc.nasa.gov 

k.c.Johnson@larc.nasa.gov 

	Cecil Gibb
	Hernandez Engineering, Inc.
	757-865-8168
	cgibb@hernandez.engineering.com 

	John Houlahan

James Sherrard
	SAIC

SAIC
	757-896-1900

757-827-2616
	jhoulahan@saic.com 

James.L.Sherrard@saic.com 

	Jeffrey Howard
	Safeware Engineering Corp
	206-328-4880
	howard@safeware-eng.com 

	Juan Cabrera

Mike Jourdan
	Lord & Company, Inc.

Lord & Company, Inc.
	703-631-6843

757-864-5731
	b.Cabrera@lordandcompany.com 

M.R.Jourdan@larc.nasa.gov 

	James Turner
	Dynacs Military & Defense
	281-226-5213
	jturner@dynacs.com 


